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Women / XG / SR A3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kynleigh McCarroll4010
Texas Best

9.075 9.550 9.7759.600 38.000
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Miori4212
TNT ELITE

9.000 9.650 9.4009.400 37.450
2 1 3T 3 2 

2 

Ashlyn Flinn4103
Empire

8.850 9.300 9.3509.475 36.975
4T 6T 2 4 3 

3 

Shiloh Alarapon4315
Sugarland Gymnastics

8.950 9.300 9.4509.100 36.800
3 6T 5 2 4 

4 

Sage Ferrell4302
Above The Bar

8.800 9.425 9.1509.400 36.775
6 3 3T 8T 5 

5 

Eva Fosnight4111
United Elite

8.850 9.400 9.1758.550 35.975
4T 4 8 7 6 

6 

Julia Chan4101
All Stars Unlimited

8.550 9.175 9.2758.850 35.850
11 8 7 5 7 

7 

Ishita Dabra4004
AOG

8.650 9.050 8.7509.050 35.500
9 9T 6 12 8 

8 

Angelina Herrera4313
Pearland Elite

8.700 9.050 9.2258.500 35.475
7T 9T 9 6 9 

9 

Harlowe Different4008
Reflex PGA

8.700 9.350 9.1507.650 34.850
7T 5 13 8T 10 

10 

Zeynep Akyurt4314
Sugarland Gymnastics

8.450 8.750 9.0008.450 34.650
12 12 10 10 11 

11 

Ava Flores4116
Iron Cross

7.950 8.775 8.9257.900 33.550
13 11 11 11 12 

12 

Taylor Barron4003
AOG

8.600 8.550 8.1507.800 33.100
10 13 12 13 13 

13 
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